
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

David Schwartz Principal david@goodmanschwartz.com

Stuart Goodman Principal sgoodman@goodmanschwartz.co
m

Rachelle Hadland Senior Associate rachelle@goodmanschwartz.com

Brandy Petrone Senior Associate brandy@goodmanschwartz.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Shirley Gunther Dignity Health 3030 N. Central Ave. 
Suite 1402
Phoenix, AZ, 85012

Shirley.Gunther@Dignity
Health.org

Jackie Halleen Goodwill Industries of 
Central and Northern 
Arizona

2626 W. Beryl Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ, 85013

Jackie.Halleen@goodwill
az.org

Dean Thomas Absolute Steel 8726 N. 52nd Street
Paradise Valley, AZ, 
85253

Dean@absolutesteel.net

Dana Debel Delta Air Lines 6033 W. Century Blvd. 
Suite 380
Los Angeles, CA, 90045

Dana.Debel@delta.com

Sam Dreiman Lime 2121 S. El Camino Real, 
Suite B-100
San Mateo, CA, 94403

sam@limebike.com

Mike Ratchford WL Gore & Associate 1901 Barksdale Rd
Newark, DE, 19714

mratchfo@wlgore.com

John Hobbes Midstate Energy 23325 N. 23rd Ave. Suite 
120
Phoenix, AZ, 85034

jhobbes@midstate-
energy.com

Scott Allen Arizona Title Loan 
Association

8590 E. Shea Blvd. Suite 
110
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

saa@cashtime.com

Goodman Schwartz Public 
Affairs

(602) 277-0911

3200 N. Central Ave. Suite 2200
Phoenix, Arizona, 85012
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TYPED NAME: David Schwartz EMAIL: 
david@goodmanschwartz.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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